Releases - December 18, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

257091
254634
255460
255789
178602
256528
252807
174117
123006
255978
220573
197674
233938
221810
138376

Brocato
Dupre
Feher
Gibson Jr
Hogue
Jackson
Jeffries
Lovings
McGinnis
Miller
Ogle
Rogers
Turner
Vaughn
White

Clinton T

John David
Brent A
Charles David
Rachel

Donna Ann
Ralph Lamont
Christopher Patrick
Dawan N
Ashley D
Robert

Robert D
Lloyd

Ricky

Chester Ray

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged (by Court Order on Parole) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Maximum Expiration

Released From
Henderson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Transitions, Two Rivers
Pulaski County Jail

KCIW Assessment
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Pulaski County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Hopkins County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Pulaski County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



