DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
257091 Brocato	Clinton	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254634 Dupre	John	David	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255460 Feher	Brent	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255789 Gibson Jr	Charles	David	Shock Probation Began - In State	Transitions, Two Rivers	Class B (10 - 20 years)
178602 Hogue	Rachel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256528 Jackson	Donna	Ann	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252807 Jeffries	Ralph	Lamont	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
174117 Lovings	Christopher	Patrick	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
123006 McGinnis	Dawan	N	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255978 Miller	Ashley	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220573 Ogle	Robert		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
197674 Rogers	Robert	D	Discharged (by Court Order on Parole) - Not Specified	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233938 Turner	Lloyd		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
221810 Vaughn	Ricky		Shock Probation Began - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
138376 White	Chester	Ray	Discharged - Maximum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)